
8歳男子
Ａ

1 2 3 戦績 順位
田村　智悠
和歌山インドアＴＣ

脇村　遥基
和歌山インドアＴＣ

松本　大聖
和歌山インドアＴＣ

Ｂ
1 2 3 戦績 順位

岩井　皇磨
ライズTA

福田　皇紀
和歌山インドアＴＣ

宇川　開惺
和歌山インドアＴＣ

１位ト－ナメント

岩井
6-0

2位ト－ナメント

福田
6-3

3位ト－ナメント

田村
6-5

宇川　開惺

松本　大聖

岩井　皇磨

脇村　遥基

福田　皇紀

田村　智悠

3

1

2

3

1

2

5-6 5-6

6-5 4-6

6-5 6-4

6-2 6-2

2-6 6-3

2-6 3-6

0勝2敗 3

1勝1敗 2

2勝0敗 1

2勝0敗 1

1勝1敗 2

0勝2敗 3


